FS Series
CHIP TYPE, LONG LIFE WITH EXTRA LOWER IMPEDANCE ,SMALL SIZ
 Extra lower impedance
 Endurance 2000~5000 hours
 Miniature (size small than FZ series)
 RoHS & REACH compliant, Halogen-free
 SPECIFICATIONS
Items   Characteristics

The endurance of capacitors is reduced with internal heating produced by ripple current at the rate of halving the lifetime with every 5~10C rise. When long life performance is required in
actual use, the rms ripple current has to be reduced.
How to order
000: Indicating Standard
107 = 100uF
Size for TFS V-chip E-cap
0605: Size 6.3x5.4mm
0607: Size 6.3x7.7mm
1010: Size 10x10.5mm
0405: Size 4x5.4mm
  R
0100: 100VDC
0505
Size Code
Code 0505: Size 5x5.8mm
 000
Suffix Indicate Special
Requirement
0035: 35VDC
Package Code
R: Tape & Reel
Material Code Tolerance
M: +/-20%
(number of zeros to follow)
pF Code: 1st two digits
represent significant figures
M106
Capacitance Code
A
A: Aluminum Cap
For TCS, TCK
3rd digit represents multiplier
106 = 10uF
TFS
Type
TFS
0035
Rated Voltage
Code 0035: 35VDC
For DC Voltage
0006: 6.3VDCTFZ TKZ....etc.
0050: 50VDC